
Port St Mary Ladies Golf Club Revised Fixtures 2022 

 

Sun 14/08/22 FOUR BALL MIXED AM/AM   
OPEN 

AMAM 
Stableford 

BILLY KEWLEY PYO 
  

Sat 20/08/22 PRESIDENTS DAY STABLEFORD LESLEY COOLE / 
AGRIMARK 

PYO £3.00 SPOTS 

Sat 27/08/22 CHRISTINE BARNES MEMORIAL 4BBB STBFD BARNES FAMILY PYO £3.00   

Sat 03/09/22 COMISH TRAY (GREENKEEEPER 
BENEFIT) 

STABLEFORD NICOLA SMITH PYO £3.00 
 

Sat 10/09/22 GRANNY TROPHY/ PSM Town 
Trophy/MONTHLY MEDAL 

MEDAL LESLEY CULLEN / CELTIC 
ASSOCIATES LTD 

DIV/DRAW £3.00 
 

Mon 
Wed 
Fri 

12/09/22 
14/09/22 
16//09/22 

Senior Classic:     12th - 
Castletown                                     
14th - Ramsey                                                                
16th - Port St Mary 

     

Sat 17/09/22 MR H CROWE 4BBB MEMORIAL                               
(9:00 am  Shotgun) 

STABLEFORD ANNE GUNDRY  PYO £3.00 SPOTS 

Sat 24/09/22 CHARITY OPEN STABLEFORD CHRYSTALS ESTATE 
AGENTS & VALUERS 

PYO £3.00 SPOTS 

        

Sun 25/09/22 IOM GU AUTUMN MEETING AT 
PEEL 

MEDAL LMS PARTNERS       

Sat 01/10/22 CLUB GREENSOME STABLEFORD CLUB PYO £3.00 
 

Sat 08/10/22 PAR BISQUE - ROGER'S TROPHY NQ CLUB PYO £3.00 
 

Sat 15/10/22 MONTHLY MEDAL MEDAL CLUB PYO £3.00 
 

Sun 16/10/22 IOM GU WINTER MEETING AT 
KING EDWARD BAY 

STABLEFORD LMS PARTNERS DRAW 
  

Sat 22/10/22 NON WINNERS/WINNERS MEDAL MEDAL CLUB DRAW £3.00 
 

Sat 29/10/22 3BALL AM AM  (9:00 am Shotgun) STABLEFORD CLUB PYO £3.00   

Fri  04/11/22 END OF SEASON DINNER 
     

Thu  10/11/22 AGM 
     


